2019-2020 Bus Routes
——ARRIVAL TIME FOR MORNING STOPS ——-

Route 1: Eagle (K-5 only) Route 2: Sea Lion (6-12)
Sawmill /9th 7:22 Sawmill/9th 7:17
Glacier View 7:27 Valdez Mobile Home Park 7:25
Valdez Mobile Home Park 7:30 Aleution 7:30
Aleution 7:35 Valdez Fisheries 7:33
Zurich Loop all entrances 7:38 Best Western 7:42
Stepping Stones 7:45 VHS 7:45
Catholic Church 7:47  Route 4: Orca (this route has changed)
Baptist Church 7:50 Dylen to Eagle 7:13
HHES 7:55
Eagle to Derk 715
Route 3: Crab (K-12)
Derk to Falcon 7:16
Mineral Crk Trailer Ct (entrance) 7:27 .
Falcon to River Dr 7:18
Cotton Wood Subdivision 7:30
River Dr to Robe 743
Homestead Rd 7:34
Meals (A, B, D, F & H) 741  RovetoEagle #id
VHS +.45  Eagle to Dylan 7:24
Coast Guard Housing (k-5) 7:50  Woodway area 7:29
Copper 751 VHS (PICK UP any HHES students) 7:45
o 755 HHES 7:50
Route 5: Bear (K-12) Rout 6: Bunny (pre-school and Special
Nordic 7:09 Needsl
CHayEEn. Sy 10 L iinet e Passengers on this route must be approved by
Alpine Woods area 715 the special needs department at Valdez City Schools,
Rich Hwy chalet to 4 mile 7:22  or the Principal. Route will be determined once
Rich Hwy (Zurich Ip to town) 7:36 passengers have been confirmed

VHS 7:45




